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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0001 146-1211-0002-23 MESBAHATUNNESA KHATOON 1 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

232146-11-0002 146-1214-0004-23 JYOTSNA PARVIN 6.476340 2 SCSC

232146-11-0003 146-1215-0003-23 MARIYA 5.581293 3 SCSC

232146-11-0004 146-1211-0357-23 APSARA ZAFAR 4 SNC    

BGNM-DSCC-1,BGNM-SEC-1,CONS-CVAC-1.2,

MPLS-MN-1,SOCD-IDC-1(TU)

SNC

232146-11-0005 146-1211-0363-23 PARAMITA ROY 5 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

232146-11-0006 146-1211-0365-23 RIFA SANIYA 6 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

232146-11-0007 146-1211-0368-23 SNEHA GHOSH 7 SNC    BGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0009 146-1215-0371-23 AARSI NAAZ 5.105268 8 SCSC

232146-11-0010 146-1211-0217-23 ASHMITA DEY 6.800357 9 SCSC

232146-11-0011 146-1211-0220-23 ISMA TAJ 6.076319 10 SCSC

232146-11-0012 146-1211-0222-23 MEZBINA KHATUN 6.057318 11 SCSC

232146-11-0013 146-1211-0225-23 NEHA SABNAM 6.762355 12 SCSC

232146-11-0014 146-1211-0226-23 SADRITA BANERJEE 7.048370 13 SCSC

232146-11-0015 146-1211-0229-23 SUNANDA SARKAR 7.162376 14 SCSC

232146-11-0016 146-1211-0232-23 MEHALI DASGUPTA 6.381335 15 SCSC

232146-11-0017 146-1211-0233-23 HUMA ALI 5.828306 16 SCSC

232146-11-0018 146-1211-0234-23 RAJANYA DEBNATH 5.886309 17 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0019 146-1211-0239-23 SAMRIDDHA ADHIKARY 7.048370 18 SCSC

232146-11-0020 146-1211-0240-23 SHREYA PARAMANIK 7.333385 19 SCSC

232146-11-0021 146-1211-0243-23 BHARATI HAJRA 7.009368 20 SCSC

232146-11-0022 146-1211-0249-23 OINDRILA SINHA 7.771408 21 SCSC

232146-11-0023 146-1212-0223-23 TANIA SHOW 5.695299 22 SCSC

232146-11-0024 146-1212-0224-23 ANKITA DAS 6.457339 23 SCSC

232146-11-0025 146-1212-0227-23 PURBASHA GAYEN 6.533343 24 SCSC

232146-11-0027 146-1212-0236-23 ANANYA NASKAR 5.448286 25 SCSC

232146-11-0028 146-1212-0248-23 SUTRISHNA SARKAR 6.286330 26 SCSC

232146-11-0029 146-1212-0250-23 DISHA MONDAL 6.381335 27 SCSC

232146-11-0030 146-1215-0214-23 FARHANA NAZ 6.057318 28 SCSC

232146-11-0031 146-1211-0184-23 NAUSHEEN JAVED 29 SNC    MPLS-MN-1(TU)SNC

232146-11-0032 146-1211-0186-23 TABASSUM PARVEEN 6.495341 30 SCSC

232146-11-0033 146-1211-0187-23 AMBREEN TALAT 7.429390 31 SCSC

232146-11-0034 146-1211-0188-23 MAHEEN MUSARRAT 6.590346 32 SCSC

232146-11-0035 146-1211-0189-23 UJALA KHANAM 6.152323 33 SCSC

232146-11-0036 146-1211-0198-23 ZAINAB ANSARI 6.552344 34 SCSC

232146-11-0037 146-1211-0199-23 BUSHRA TAHRIM 6.343333 35 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0038 146-1211-0200-23 KASIFA KHATOON 7.429390 36 SCSC

232146-11-0039 146-1211-0201-23 TAHREEN NAUSHAD 6.629348 37 SCSC

232146-11-0040 146-1211-0203-23 ADRIJA GUPTA 7.181377 38 SCSC

232146-11-0041 146-1211-0204-23 NAHAID IMANI 6.876361 39 SCSC

232146-11-0042 146-1211-0205-23 SAIMA KHANAM 6.533343 40 SCSC

232146-11-0043 146-1211-0206-23 NARGISH KHATOON 7.314384 41 SCSC

232146-11-0044 146-1211-0207-23 SANA WARSI 6.533343 42 SCSC

232146-11-0045 146-1211-0209-23 FALAK MUSKAN 6.914363 43 SCSC

232146-11-0046 146-1211-0335-23 SHOVINI BHUINA 7.657402 44 SCSC

232146-11-0047 146-1211-0350-23 PRITY KUMARI 7.829411 45 SCSC

232146-11-0048 146-1215-0190-23 ARIZ SAMIN ARZOO 6.857360 46 SCSC

232146-11-0049 146-1215-0202-23 FARHAT BANO 47 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,HISM-DSCC-1(TH),HISM-SEC-1(TH),MPLS-MN

-1

SNC

232146-11-0050 146-1215-0210-23 SANA KHATOON 7.619400 48 SCSC

232146-11-0051 146-1215-0211-23 ATIA MEHTAB 6.400336 49 SCSC

232146-11-0052 146-1215-0336-23 HADICHHA KHATUN 5.943312 50 SCSC

232146-11-0053 146-1211-0155-23 TANZILA JAHANGIR 51 SNC    SOCD-IDC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0054 146-1211-0156-23 SABA PARVEEN 52 SNC    

ENVS-CVAC-1.1,IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-

1(TH)

SNC

232146-11-0055 146-1211-0161-23 RUBABE ARFA 6.609347 53 SCSC

232146-11-0056 146-1211-0162-23 NAHIDA KHATOON 54 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0057 146-1211-0165-23 AFRIDA NAJNIN 6.133322 55 SCSC

232146-11-0058 146-1211-0166-23 FIRDAUS KHATOON 56 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0059 146-1211-0168-23 MUNAZZAH PARVEEN 7.048370 57 SCSC

232146-11-0060 146-1211-0171-23 HALIMA KHATUN 5.867308 58 SCSC

232146-11-0061 146-1211-0173-23 MARIAM NAFIS 6.514342 59 SCSC

232146-11-0062 146-1211-0174-23 RUKSHAR KHATOON 5.314279 60 SCSC

232146-11-0063 146-1211-0175-23 RABEYA KHATUN 61 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0064 146-1211-0183-23 SADIYA JUHI 62 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MLUR-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0065 146-1211-0331-23 LAIBA SHAHJAHAN 6.457339 63 SCSC

232146-11-0066 146-1211-0332-23 SANIA JAHANGIR 6.000315 64 SCSC

232146-11-0067 146-1211-0333-23 ZEBA PARVEEN 65 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0068 146-1211-0337-23 SUFIA SAJID 66 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,IHCM-DSCC-1,IHCM-SEC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1,S

OCD-IDC-1(TU)

SNC

232146-11-0069 146-1211-0338-23 DILKASH HASIB 67 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0070 146-1211-0340-23 MUBASHSHIRAH ANWAR 68 SNC    IHCM-SEC-1(TH),MSOC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0071 146-1211-0341-23 SAIBA KHATOON 69 SNC    MLUR-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0072 146-1211-0342-23 TAMANNA KHATOON 70 SNC    MLUR-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0073 146-1215-0159-23 SABNAM PARVIN 5.981314 71 SCSC

232146-11-0074 053-1211-0139-22 HOOR ADIBA 72 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0075 146-1215-0170-23 RAFIKA KHATUN 6.267329 73 SCSC

232146-11-0076 146-1215-0176-23 MANISHA KHATUN 74 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0077 146-1215-0177-23 SANJIDA BEGAM 75 SNC    ENVS-CVAC-1.1,IHCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0078 146-1215-0178-23 NURNEHAR KHATUN 6.038317 76 SCSC

232146-11-0079 146-1211-0066-23 RUKHSAR PERVEEN 77 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0080 146-1211-0067-23 SALQUA PARVEEN 6.838359 78 SCSC

232146-11-0081 146-1211-0068-23 DARAKHSHAN MOTTAHRAH 79 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0082 146-1211-0069-23 KHUSBU NISHA 6.000315 80 SCSC

232146-11-0083 146-1211-0071-23 IQRA NASIM 5.733301 81 SCSC

232146-11-0084 146-1211-0072-23 AFREEN PARVEEN 82 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0085 146-1211-0073-23 JINAT KHATUN 83 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0086 146-1211-0074-23 SHAISTA RAFAT 6.667350 84 SCSC

232146-11-0087 146-1211-0077-23 SANIA IRSHAD 85 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0088 146-1211-0079-23 MUSARRAT JAHAN 86 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0089 146-1211-0080-23 SANA ZAARA IQBAL 6.343333 87 SCSC

232146-11-0090 146-1211-0084-23 TAIBA KHATOON 88 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0091 146-1211-0085-23 SAYEESTA PARVEEN 89 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0092 146-1211-0087-23 FARHEEN NAAZ 90 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0093 146-1211-0088-23 SAIMA PARVEEN 5.943312 91 SCSC

232146-11-0094 146-1211-0089-23 MUSARRAT PARVEEN 92 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0096 146-1211-0092-23 ASHIFA KHATOON 6.248328 93 SCSC

232146-11-0097 146-1211-0093-23 FIRDOSH KHATUN 94 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0098 146-1211-0094-23 AYISHA PARVEEN 95 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0099 146-1211-0095-23 SALEHA NOOR 96 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0100 146-1211-0096-23 SADAF KHATOON 6.533343 97 SCSC

232146-11-0101 146-1211-0098-23 AFROZ JAHAN 98 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0102 146-1211-0100-23 SHANIA PARVEEN 99 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,HISD-IDC-1,LURM-DSCC-1,LURM-SEC-1(TH),

MPER-MN-1

SNC

232146-11-0103 146-1211-0101-23 SANIA HURMAT 100 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0104 146-1211-0102-23 WAFSHA NIGAR 101 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,LURM-DSCC-1,LURM-SEC-1,MHIS-MN-1,SOC

D-IDC-1

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0105 146-1211-0103-23 SUFIA SULTANA 6.267329 102 SCSC

232146-11-0106 146-1211-0106-23 NADA AFSHIN 103 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0107 146-1211-0109-23 FARHEEN KHANAM 104 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0108 146-1211-0112-23 MUSKAN PARWEEN 105 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0109 146-1211-0113-23 TABASSUM PARVEEN 106 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0110 146-1211-0114-23 TAMANNA PARVEEN 107 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0111 146-1211-0116-23 ROUNAQUE FATMA 6.152323 108 SCSC

232146-11-0112 146-1211-0118-23 ZAREEN SHAIKH 109 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0113 146-1211-0120-23 SABA PARVEEN 6.095320 110 SCSC

232146-11-0114 146-1211-0121-23 SAJDA KHATOON 111 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0115 146-1211-0124-23 NUSRAT PARVEEN 112 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0116 146-1211-0126-23 TANISHA KHATOON 113 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0117 146-1211-0129-23 NASEHA PERWEEN 114 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0118 146-1211-0130-23 SHAISTA PARVEEN 115 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0119 146-1211-0133-23 YASMIN PARVEEN 116 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0120 146-1211-0137-23 RAFAT PARVEEN 117 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0121 146-1211-0138-23 ROSHAN KHATOON 118 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0122 146-1211-0140-23 NOOR JEBA 119 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0123 146-1211-0141-23 ARZOO ALTAF 120 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0124 146-1211-0142-23 NAZMA NIGHAR 121 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0125 146-1211-0145-23 HUMAIRA FATMA 122 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0126 146-1211-0147-23 FARHA FIRDOS 123 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0127 146-1211-0148-23 HASYNA PARVIN 5.848307 124 SCSC

232146-11-0128 146-1211-0149-23 NAIMA HUZUR 125 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0129 146-1211-0150-23 SAJDA KHATOON 126 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0130 146-1211-0151-23 SIMRAN PARVEEN 127 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,LURM-DSCC-1,LURM-SEC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1,

SOCD-IDC-1

SNC

232146-11-0131 146-1211-0152-23 SK TARANNUM 128 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0132 146-1211-0153-23 TAHSEEN MUKHTAR 6.381335 129 SCSC

232146-11-0133 146-1211-0329-23 JASMIN KHATOON 130 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0134 146-1211-0348-23 TARANNUM PARVEEN 131 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0135 146-1215-0065-23 SADIYA ARA 132 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0136 146-1215-0078-23 KASHISH PARVEEN 133 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0137 146-1215-0082-23 SAHANA KHATOON 134 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0138 146-1215-0086-23 GULNAZ FATMA 135 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0139 146-1215-0097-23 SAIMAH TASNEEM 136 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0140 146-1215-0119-23 NAMIRA PARVEEN 137 SNC    

LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH),SOCD-IDC

-1(TH)

SNC

232146-11-0141 146-1215-0122-23 SABA NAAZ 138 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0142 146-1215-0123-23 SIFAT ALI 139 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0143 146-1215-0125-23 SANIYA AKHTAR 140 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0144 146-1215-0131-23 FARHANA PARVEEN 141 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0145 146-1215-0132-23 DARAKHSHAN PARVEEN 142 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0146 146-1215-0136-23 SABNAM ARA 143 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0147 146-1215-0139-23 SHAZIA NAAZ 144 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0148 146-1215-0303-23 NEDA NAAZ 145 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0149 146-1215-0347-23 HENA PARVEEN 146 SNC    

LURM-DSCC-1(TH),LURM-SEC-1(TH),MIHC-M

N-1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-11-0150 146-1211-0005-23 SUMERA SIDDIQUA 147 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0151 146-1211-0006-23 MOSARAT KARIM 148 SNC    MPHI-MN-1,SOCD-IDC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0152 146-1211-0040-23 ASFA KHATOON 6.705352 149 SCSC

232146-11-0153 146-1211-0057-23 AQSA ANBAREEN 150 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0154 146-1211-0061-23 SAJDA KHAN 151 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1(TU)SNC

232146-11-0155 146-1211-0062-23 NAFISA KHATOON 152 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0156 146-1211-0064-23 ISMAT JAHAN 153 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0157 146-1211-0047-23 MUNSHI KATRINA 154 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),PHIM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0158 146-1211-0049-23 SANIA FIRDOSE 155 SNC    MPLS-MN-1(TU)SNC

232146-11-0159 146-1211-0050-23 SUHANA KHATUN 7.010368 156 SCSC

232146-11-0160 146-1211-0051-23 SAZIAH PARVEEN 157 SNC    

MPLS-MN-1(TH),PHIM-DSCC-1(TH),PHIM-SEC-

1(TH)

SNC

232146-11-0161 146-1211-0052-23 UZMA JAMAL 158 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,PHIM-DSCC-1(TH),PHIM-SEC-

1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-11-0162 146-1211-0055-23 AFSANA MOSARAF 159 SNC    

BGND-IDC-1,CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,EN

VS-CVAC-1.1,MSOC-MN-1,PHIM-DSCC-1,PHIM

-SEC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-11-0163 146-1211-0056-23 TAHREEM FATEMA 160 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0164 146-1212-0045-23 SOUMI DAS 5.981314 161 SCSC

232146-11-0165 146-1215-0046-23 NISAT ANNAN 162 SNC    BGND-IDC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0166 146-1215-0048-23 RESMA KHATUN 5.276277 163 SCSC

232146-11-0167 146-1211-0254-23 AFIA RAHMAN 7.810410 164 SCSC

232146-11-0168 146-1211-0257-23 SANAYA PARVEEN 6.857360 165 SCSC

232146-11-0169 146-1211-0260-23 MUSKAN KURMI 6.724353 166 SCSC

232146-11-0170 146-1211-0266-23 SANIA PARVEEN 6.724353 167 SCSC

232146-11-0171 146-1211-0271-23 TITLY CHAKRABORTY 6.895362 168 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0172 146-1211-0274-23 GOUSYA JAHAN 169 SNC    PLSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0173 146-1211-0276-23 MEHWEESH QADAR 170 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0174 146-1211-0282-23 ALFIYA EKBAL 171 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0175 146-1211-0289-23 RUBINA KHATOON 5.962313 172 SCSC

232146-11-0176 146-1211-0346-23 SAMEDA KHATOON 6.762355 173 SCSC

232146-11-0177 146-1211-0374-23 SABA PARVEEN 174 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0178 146-1211-0376-23 RAZIA FIRDOUS 6.362334 175 SCSC

232146-11-0179 146-1211-0379-23 SUMAIYA RASHID 6.286330 176 SCSC

232146-11-0180 146-1211-0381-23 AFFREEN PARVEEN 7.333385 177 SCSC

232146-11-0181 146-1211-0383-23 FIRDOUS ALI 7.371387 178 SCSC

232146-11-0182 146-1214-0400-23 SANIA TANWIR 179 SNC    

ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MIHC-MN-1(TH),PLSM-DSCC-

1,PLSM-SEC-1(TU)

SNC

232146-11-0183 146-1215-0262-23 TAIYEBA IQBAL 7.333385 180 SCSC

232146-11-0184 146-1215-0267-23 RIFAT NASIM 5.962313 181 SCSC

232146-11-0185 146-1215-0268-23 ROZANA KHANAM 182 SNC    PLSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0186 146-1215-0285-23 BENAZIR AHAMED 6.819358 183 SCSC

232146-11-0187 146-1211-0058-23 SUNIDRA MUKHERJEE 5.505289 184 SCSC

232146-11-0189 146-1211-0298-23 SHADIA JAVED 185 SNC    MPLS-MN-1(TU),SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0190 146-1211-0305-23 INDRANI MUKHERJEE 7.067371 186 SCSC

232146-11-0191 146-1211-0306-23 IQRA ARSHAD 6.133322 187 SCSC

232146-11-0192 146-1211-0307-23 SIDRA ANWAR 188 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH),SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0193 146-1211-0308-23 AHANA MUKHERJEE 6.952365 189 SCSC

232146-11-0194 146-1211-0310-23 PRERONA DAS 6.438338 190 SCSC

232146-11-0195 146-1211-0311-23 AKSHARA GAYEN 6.857360 191 SCSC

232146-11-0196 146-1211-0312-23 ADHRITI PODDAR 6.514342 192 SCSC

232146-11-0197 146-1211-0314-23 DEBOLINA PATRA 7.790409 193 SCSC

232146-11-0198 146-1211-0315-23 ISHWARI SHAW 6.476340 194 SCSC

232146-11-0199 146-1211-0320-23 SOMALI GHOSH 6.762355 195 SCSC

232146-11-0200 146-1211-0321-23 MEHWISH PARWEEN 7.390388 196 SCSC

232146-11-0201 146-1211-0323-23 SHRISHTI SARAH DAS 197 SNC    MIHC-MN-1SNC

232146-11-0202 146-1211-0324-23 SREEJITA CHATTERJEE 7.695404 198 SCSC

232146-11-0203 146-1211-0325-23 NAUSHEEN SHAKIL 199 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0204 146-1211-0327-23 HRITAMA DEY 6.971366 200 SCSC

232146-11-0205 146-1211-0343-23 RIDDHA SURANJITA PAUL 201 SNC    SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0206 146-1211-0344-23 TRISHA BHOWMICK 6.724353 202 SCSC

232146-11-0207 146-1211-0397-23 MUSKAN PARVEEN 203 SNC    SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-11-0208 146-1212-0304-23 SHAMITA BISWAS 204 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0209 146-1212-0309-23 RIMPA DESMUKH 205 SNC    MPHI-MN-1(TH),SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0210 146-1212-0317-23 JYOTI KUMARI ROUTH 6.210326 206 SCSC

232146-11-0211 146-1212-0319-23 SANGITA KAMILA 207 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0212 146-1215-0297-23 INSHA 7.333385 208 SCSC

232146-11-0213 146-1215-0299-23 ERAM NAAZ KARIM 209 SNC    SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0214 113-1211-0216-21 AYESHA IMTEYAZ 210 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,LURM-DSCC-1,LURM-SEC-1,MIHC-MN-1,SOC

D-IDC-1

SNC

232146-11-0215 131-1211-0206-21 NADAYE FATMA 211 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0216 146-1211-0650-23 SNIGDHA MANNA 5.276277 212 SCSC

232146-11-0217 146-1211-0786-23 RAHEBA KHATOON 213 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0218 146-1211-0800-23 SAKINA REAZ 214 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0219 146-1211-0793-23 JAYNAB FIRDOUS 215 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0220 146-1215-0791-23 SANIA ASLAM 216 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0221 146-1211-0798-23 ALISHA ISMAIL 217 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0222 146-1211-0834-23 ANISHA ANJUM 218 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),PLSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-11-0223 146-1215-0795-23 INSHA PARVEEN 219 SNC    SOCD-IDC-1(TU)SNC

232146-11-0224 146-1211-0797-23 TANIMA GOSWAMI 6.990367 220 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0001 146-1111-0007-23 NASIR KHANDAKAR 221 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

232146-21-0002 146-1111-0008-23 MIRZA DILSAD HOSSAIN 6.210326 222 SCSC

232146-21-0003 146-1111-0010-23 AZIZUL RAHAMAN MONDAL 5.943312 223 SCSC

232146-21-0004 146-1111-0013-23 KHAIRUL ALAM 224 SNC    MEGN-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0005 146-1111-0025-23 MD NUR MUSAEED MOLLAH 8.000420 225 SCSC

232146-21-0006 146-1111-0027-23 SALIM HOSSAIN MONDAL 5.791304 226 SCSC

232146-21-0007 146-1111-0029-23 AKRAM HOSSAIN MONDAL 6.743354 227 SCSC

232146-21-0010 146-1111-0355-23 MUJAKKIR MUKTI 228 SNC    ARBM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0011 146-1114-0032-23 RIZWAN AHAMAD SARKAR 229 SNC    

ARBM-DSCC-1(TH),ARBM-SEC-1(TH),CONS-C

VAC-1.2,MIHC-MN-1(TH),PLSD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0012 146-1115-0001-23 AINUL HOQUE 7.600399 230 SCSC

232146-21-0013 146-1115-0009-23 MD AKKAS ALIMONDAL 231 SNC    

ARBM-DSCC-1(TH),CONS-CVAC-1.2,MIHC-MN

-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0014 146-1115-0011-23 NOOR SELIM MALLICK 6.305331 232 SCSC

232146-21-0015 146-1115-0012-23 SEKH AHAMADULLAH 6.762355 233 SCSC

232146-21-0016 146-1115-0016-23 SK FAHAD ALMAMON 5.791304 234 SCSC

232146-21-0017 146-1115-0017-23 ARIAN MOLLA 6.172324 235 SCSC

232146-21-0018 146-1115-0018-23 ALAMIN MOLLA 236 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0019 146-1115-0019-23 ABU SALMAN MONDAL 6.590346 237 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0020 146-1115-0020-23 MD ABUJAR SAFUI 6.038317 238 SCSC

232146-21-0021 146-1115-0021-23 ASHIBUL ISLAM LASKAR 239 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0022 146-1115-0022-23 SK NURUL HUDA 6.514342 240 SCSC

232146-21-0023 146-1115-0023-23 MD SAHIL AHAMED 241 SNC    MBGN-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0025 146-1115-0026-23 UMAR FARUK 6.133322 242 SCSC

232146-21-0026 146-1115-0028-23 MD SALMAN MOLLA 6.590346 243 SCSC

232146-21-0028 146-1115-0031-23 ANISUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 244 SNC    ARBM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0029 146-1115-0034-23 SOHEL SAHAJI 6.838359 245 SCSC

232146-21-0032 146-1115-0402-23 ASIF AKTAR 246 SNC    PLSD-IDC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0033 146-1111-0358-23 SUBHAJEET DAS 247 SNC    BGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0035 146-1111-0367-23 SUBHANKAR KAYAL 248 SNC    BGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0037 146-1111-0372-23 AFROJ NASKAR 249 SNC    BGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0038 146-1111-0373-23 AVIK MAJUMDER 6.648349 250 SCSC

232146-21-0039 146-1115-0359-23 IMTIAZ AHMED 251 SNC    BGNM-DSCC-1(TH),BGNM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0040 146-1115-0360-23 NASIM AKTAR 252 SNC    

BGNM-DSCC-1(TH),BGNM-SEC-1(TH),MPLS-M

N-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0042 146-1115-0366-23 JIYAUL SARKAR 253 SNC    

BGNM-DSCC-1(TH),BGNM-SEC-1(TH),SOCD-I

DC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0044 146-1111-0215-23 ARKA BANERJEE 7.067371 254 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0045 146-1111-0218-23 SMARTA MAZUMDAR 6.171324 255 SCSC

232146-21-0046 146-1111-0221-23 TAMIM TANBIR 5.733301 256 SCSC

232146-21-0047 146-1111-0231-23 MD SORWAR JAHAN 6.057318 257 SCSC

232146-21-0048 146-1111-0241-23 SUBHASISH GHOSH 6.248328 258 SCSC

232146-21-0049 146-1111-0242-23 SAYAN BISWAS 6.476340 259 SCSC

232146-21-0050 146-1111-0246-23 ANUJ SANTRA 6.095320 260 SCSC

232146-21-0051 146-1111-0251-23 ANUBRATA SAHA 6.362334 261 SCSC

232146-21-0052 146-1111-0353-23 AJIMUSH SHAN 5.981314 262 SCSC

232146-21-0053 146-1111-0387-23 SUBHASISH MONDAL 6.190325 263 SCSC

232146-21-0054 146-1111-0388-23 ASIK IKBAL 264 SNC    EGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0055 146-1112-0228-23 SOUVIK NASKAR 5.714300 265 SCSC

232146-21-0056 146-1112-0235-23 SUMIT BISWAS 6.324332 266 SCSC

232146-21-0057 146-1112-0237-23 PRITAM PAIK 267 SNC    EGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0058 146-1112-0245-23 UJJAL MONDAL 5.714300 268 SCSC

232146-21-0059 146-1114-0216-23 SAYANTAN MANDAL 6.457339 269 SCSC

232146-21-0060 146-1114-0219-23 SHUBHADIP GHOSH 6.362334 270 SCSC

232146-21-0061 146-1115-0238-23 SAHIN ALAM 5.695299 271 SCSC

232146-21-0062 146-1115-0244-23 MD MAZIDUL ISLAM 5.924311 272 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0063 146-1115-0247-23 MEHEDI HASAN 6.171324 273 SCSC

232146-21-0064 146-1115-0293-23 MASUDUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 274 SNC    EGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0065 146-1115-0386-23 TANVIR REZA 275 SNC    EGNM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0066 146-1111-0192-23 ARIJIT DUTTA 7.086372 276 SCSC

232146-21-0067 146-1111-0193-23 SHRAYON MONDAL 7.105373 277 SCSC

232146-21-0068 146-1111-0197-23 MD BEDAR BAKHT 278 SNC    HISM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0069 146-1111-0208-23 SK SUZAIN ALI 6.667350 279 SCSC

232146-21-0070 146-1111-0213-23 TUHIN SK 6.990367 280 SCSC

232146-21-0071 146-1111-0389-23 MD SHAHID HUSAAIN 281 SNC    HISM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0072 146-1111-0390-23 GUFRAN RAZA 282 SNC    MPLS-MN-1,SOCD-IDC-1SNC

232146-21-0073 146-1111-0646-23 SHAHAB AKHTAR 283 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,HISM-DSCC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-

1,SOCD-IDC-1(TU)

SNC

232146-21-0074 146-1112-0194-23 SUMIT SARKAR 284 SNC    MPHI-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0075 146-1112-0196-23 SUPRIYO DAS 6.362334 285 SCSC

232146-21-0076 146-1112-0212-23 SHRIDHAR SARKAR 6.724353 286 SCSC

232146-21-0077 146-1114-0195-23 ADRISH BISWAS 7.295383 287 SCSC

232146-21-0078 146-1115-0191-23 ABDUL MAROOF 6.057318 288 SCSC

232146-21-0079 146-1125-0185-23 MD SARJIDHOSSEN SK 289 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0080 146-1111-0154-23 SHAKIR AHMED 290 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0081 146-1111-0157-23 ZAFAR ALAM 291 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,IHCM-DSCC-

1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1

SNC

232146-21-0082 146-1111-0158-23 MD SHAMSHER ALAM 292 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,IHCM-DSCC-

1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0083 146-1111-0160-23 ATA HOSSAIN 293 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MLUR-MN-

1,SOCD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0084 146-1111-0163-23 AZHAR HUSSAIN 6.286330 294 SCSC

232146-21-0085 146-1111-0167-23 DAWOOD HUSSAIN 295 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0086 053-1111-0140-22 ADIL KHAN WARSI 6.000315 296 SCSC

232146-21-0087 146-1111-0172-23 KHUSHNOOD AHMED 297 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0088 146-1111-0179-23 MD SHAHABUDDIN 298 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0089 146-1111-0180-23 MD SHABBAR ALI 299 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0090 146-1111-0181-23 MD YAVAR 300 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),IHCM-SEC

-1(TH),MLUR-MN-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0091 146-1111-0182-23 MD AKRAM 301 SNC    

IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH),MLUR-MN

-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0092 146-1111-0302-23 AMINUL ISLAM MOLLA 5.067266 302 SCSC

232146-21-0093 146-1111-0330-23 JAMIR HOSSAIN MONDAL 303 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0097 146-1111-0404-23 MD ALISHAN 304 SNC    

IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),IHCM-SEC-1(TH),MLUR-MN

-1

SNC

232146-21-0099 146-1111-0070-23 MD TAUSIF 305 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

232146-21-0100 146-1111-0075-23 TAUFIQUE AHMED 306 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0101 146-1111-0076-23 ASHRAF HUSSAIN 307 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MIHC-MN-1SNC

232146-21-0102 146-1111-0083-23 HANZALA HOSSAIN 308 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0103 146-1111-0090-23 MD MERAJ WARSI 309 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-

1,SOCD-IDC-1(TU)

SNC

232146-21-0104 146-1111-0099-23 MD TOUSIF 310 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0105 146-1111-0104-23 MD TAUFIQUE IMRAN 5.733301 311 SCSC

232146-21-0106 146-1111-0105-23 MD FARHAN 5.524290 312 SCSC

232146-21-0107 146-1111-0107-23 MD FAIZAN AKRAM 313 SNC    

LURM-DSCC-1(TU),MHIS-MN-1(TH),SOCD-IDC

-1(TU)

SNC

232146-21-0108 146-1111-0108-23 MD ARBAB 6.876361 314 SCSC

232146-21-0109 146-1111-0110-23 ATIF ADNAN 6.495341 315 SCSC

232146-21-0110 146-1111-0111-23 ASHAD ALI ARIF 316 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0111 146-1111-0115-23 MD FAYAZ ALAM 317 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0112 146-1111-0117-23 MD NAQIE QAIYUM 318 SNC    MPLS-MN-1SNC

232146-21-0113 146-1111-0127-23 SK SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR 319 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0114 146-1111-0128-23 MD EZAJ 320 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-

1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0115 146-1111-0134-23 MD GULAB 321 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0116 146-1111-0135-23 ARQUAM JAWAID 322 SNC    

LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH),PLSD-IDC-

1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0117 146-1111-0143-23 MD SAWOOD ALAM 323 SNC    

LURM-DSCC-1(TH),LURM-SEC-1(TH),MIHC-M

N-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0118 146-1111-0144-23 MD MOHSIN 324 SNC    LURM-SEC-1(TH),MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0119 146-1111-0146-23 MD SAIF 325 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0120 146-1111-0292-23 MD ASIF 326 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0121 146-1111-0300-23 MD DILSHAD 327 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,LURM-DSCC-1,LURM-SEC-1,MIHC-MN-1,SOC

D-IDC-1

SNC

232146-21-0122 146-1111-0339-23 MD JAWED 328 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0123 146-1111-0398-23 MD SULEMAN 329 SNC    

ENVS-CVAC-1.1,LURM-DSCC-1(TH),LURM-SE

C-1(TH),MHIS-MN-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0124 146-1111-0401-23 MD IMRAN 330 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0125 146-1115-0081-23 MD HARUN RASHID 331 SNC    

LURM-DSCC-1(TH),LURM-SEC-1(TH),MHIS-M

N-1(TH)

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0126 146-1115-0301-23 SAMI SHAHID 332 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,LURM-DSCC-1,LURM-SEC-1,MPER-MN-1,SO

CD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0129 146-1111-0038-23 TAUHEED WAHAB 333 SNC    MHIS-MN-1SNC

232146-21-0131 146-1111-0041-23 MD SHADAB ALAM 334 SNC    

MLUR-MN-1(TH),PERM-SEC-1,SOCD-IDC-1(TH

)

SNC

232146-21-0132 146-1111-0042-23 MD ABID QURAISHI 335 SNC    MPLS-MN-1,ZOOD-IDC-1SNC

232146-21-0133 146-1111-0043-23 MOBASHIR AHMED 336 SNC    MLUR-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0135 146-1111-0063-23 ABDUL RAHMAN 337 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0136 146-1111-0403-23 MD JUNAID ISLAM 338 SNC    

IHCD-IDC-1,MPLS-MN-1(TU),PERM-SEC-1

SNC

232146-21-0138 146-1115-0037-23 AFFAN HUSSAIN 339 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0139 146-1111-0053-23 MD UMAID 340 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH),PHIM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0140 146-1111-0054-23 NISHAN BARDHAN 341 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MPLS-MN-1,

PHIM-DSCC-1(TH),PHIM-SEC-1(TH),SOCD-IDC

-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0143 146-1111-0393-23 MD MOINUL HAQUE 342 SNC    MIHC-MN-1(TH),PHIM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0145 146-1111-0252-23 ARITRA SEN 343 SNC    MSOC-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0146 146-1111-0255-23 AISHIK DAS 7.314384 344 SCSC

232146-21-0147 146-1111-0263-23 SUMIT DUTTA 5.581293 345 SCSC

232146-21-0148 146-1111-0264-23 HUMAYUN MONDAL 7.200378 346 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0149 146-1111-0269-23 MD SAMEER 6.629348 347 SCSC

232146-21-0150 146-1111-0270-23 MOHAMMAD OZAIR 6.419337 348 SCSC

232146-21-0151 146-1111-0272-23 MD ALI 349 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),PLSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0152 146-1111-0273-23 MD ARSHAN 350 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0153 146-1111-0275-23 KAUSISH MAJUMDER 6.343333 351 SCSC

232146-21-0154 146-1111-0280-23 AFTAB HUSSAIN 6.000315 352 SCSC

232146-21-0155 146-1111-0281-23 SUMAN RANA 353 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0156 146-1111-0283-23 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 7.219379 354 SCSC

232146-21-0157 146-1111-0284-23 MAASER MOHAMMED 355 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),PLSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0158 146-1111-0288-23 MD SARIK ALAM 7.010368 356 SCSC

232146-21-0159 146-1111-0377-23 RAHUL HOSSAIN 6.952365 357 SCSC

232146-21-0160 146-1111-0378-23 MOHIBBULLAH 5.829306 358 SCSC

232146-21-0162 146-1111-0384-23 MD HAYDAR PARWAZ 359 SNC    

MHIS-MN-1,PLSM-DSCC-1(TU),PLSM-SEC-1,S

OCD-IDC-1

SNC

232146-21-0163 146-1111-0385-23 SAJJAD SALIM 5.905310 360 SCSC

232146-21-0164 146-1111-0394-23 ABDUL SALAM 7.219379 361 SCSC

232146-21-0165 146-1111-0395-23 MD SHADAB KHAN 362 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH),PLSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0166 146-1111-0396-23 MD DILSHAD KHAN 6.152323 363 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0167 146-1111-0399-23 MD SAIF ALI 6.038317 364 SCSC

232146-21-0168 146-1111-0647-23 SYED JUNAID ANJUM 7.314384 365 SCSC

232146-21-0169 146-1112-0256-23 BITANSHU SARKAR 6.457339 366 SCSC

232146-21-0170 146-1112-0258-23 SWAPNAMOY DAS 6.781356 367 SCSC

232146-21-0171 146-1112-0259-23 RABI DAS 6.743354 368 SCSC

232146-21-0172 146-1112-0261-23 SUBHODIP MANDAL 369 SNC    PLSM-DSCC-1(TU),PLSM-SEC-1(TU)SNC

232146-21-0173 146-1112-0265-23 BHASHKAR SARKAR 370 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0174 146-1112-0380-23 JOYDIP MALIK 5.638296 371 SCSC

232146-21-0175 146-1115-0253-23 MD JUNAID JAWED ANSARI 7.238380 372 SCSC

232146-21-0176 146-1115-0277-23 MAMUN REZA 6.190325 373 SCSC

232146-21-0177 146-1115-0278-23 MOSTAKIM HOSSAIN 6.381335 374 SCSC

232146-21-0178 146-1115-0279-23 MAHAMMED JISHAN 5.676298 375 SCSC

232146-21-0179 146-1115-0286-23 IBRAHIM BAIDYA 6.476340 376 SCSC

232146-21-0180 146-1115-0287-23 MD AHSAN 7.124374 377 SCSC

232146-21-0181 146-1115-0290-23 JAMSED ALI 5.733301 378 SCSC

232146-21-0182 146-1115-0375-23 MD ALTAF ALAM 6.362334 379 SCSC

232146-21-0183 146-1111-0059-23 SUBHODIP DAS 380 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,PLSD-IDC-1(TH),SANM-DSCC

-1(TH)

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0184 142-1115-0567-22 ABU BASHAR 6.705352 381 SCSC

232146-21-0185 146-1111-0296-23 DEBRITRA SARKAR 7.105373 382 SCSC

232146-21-0186 146-1111-0316-23 ABHIJEET SARKAR 7.124374 383 SCSC

232146-21-0187 146-1111-0318-23 MD ASIF ALI 384 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,LISD-IDC-1,MHIS-MN-1(TH),SOCM-DSCC-1,S

OCM-SEC-1

SNC

232146-21-0188 146-1111-0322-23 MD FARHAN ALAM 385 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0189 146-1111-0326-23 PRIYAM GANGULY 6.781356 386 SCSC

232146-21-0190 146-1111-0349-23 JUNAIDUS SALEHEEN 387 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0191 146-1112-0291-23 SHESHADRI DAS 388 SNC    MPHI-MN-1(TH),SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0192 146-1112-0313-23 RITWIK JAULIA 389 SNC    MPLS-MN-1(TH),SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0193 146-1115-0328-23 SK ABUL ASWAD 7.219379 390 SCSC

232146-21-0194 146-1115-0334-23 MUZAMMIL HAQ 391 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2SNC

232146-21-0195 012-1114-1802-21 ARKAPRAVA MANDAL 6.381335 392 SCSC

232146-21-0196 137-1111-0131-22 ARGHADEEP SARKAR 6.438338 393 SCSC

232146-21-0197 146-1111-0649-23 SWAPNANIL SARKAR 5.962313 394 SCSC

232146-21-0198 146-1111-0652-23 ABBAS AHMAD 395 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,EGNM-DSCC-1(TH),MSOC-M

N-1(TU)

SNC

232146-21-0199 146-1115-0651-23 MD SAJID ANSARI 5.981314 396 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0200 146-1111-0648-23 SHAFIUR RAHMAN 397 SNC    IHCM-DSCC-1(TH),MPLS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0201 146-1115-0735-23 NADIM KHAN 398 SNC    

IHCM-DSCC-1,IHCM-SEC-1,MPLS-MN-1,SOCD

-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0202 146-1111-0789-23 SAGNIK MISRA 399 SNC    HISM-DSCC-1(TH),MPHI-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0203 146-1111-0788-23 RONI DEBNATH 7.295383 400 SCSC

232146-21-0204 146-1111-0830-23 RUBEL MIAH 6.495341 401 SCSC

232146-21-0205 146-1111-0831-23 TAJUL ALI 402 SNC    MBGN-MN-1(TH),PLSD-IDC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0206 146-1115-0799-23 NAJMUS SAKEB MOLLA 403 SNC    

ARBM-DSCC-1(TH),ARBM-SEC-1(TH),BGND-I

DC-1(TH),ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MIHC-MN-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0208 146-1151-0833-23 MD GALIB RAZA 404 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,EGNM-DSCC-1(TH),ENGC-AE

C-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MHIS-MN-1(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0209 146-1112-0794-23 SUJOY MONDAL 6.400336 405 SCSC

232146-21-0210 146-1111-0792-23 MD ASDAQUE MAHBOOB 406 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0211 146-1115-0832-23 MD FIRDAUS HUSSANY 407 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0212 146-1115-0796-23 REJUWAN AKRAM 408 SNC    MHIS-MN-1(TH)SNC

232146-21-0213 146-1111-0091-23 MD SAIFULLAH 409 SNC    

LURM-SEC-1(TH),MIHC-MN-1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1

(TH)

SNC

232146-21-0214 146-1111-0840-23 MD AZHARUDDIN 410 SNC    SOCM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-21-0215 112-1111-0298-22 AKMAN HOSSAIN 411 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,IHCM-DSCC-1,IHCM-SEC-1,MPLS-MN-1,SOCD

-IDC-1

SNC

232146-21-0216 117-1111-0160-22 MD ARBAZ KHAN 412 SNC    LURM-DSCC-1(TH),SOCD-IDC-1(TU)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

233146-11-0001 146-1211-0551-23 CHAHAT PARVEEN 6.229327 413 SCSC

233146-11-0002 146-1211-0552-23 SHADMA KHATOON 414 SNC    BOTM-SEC-1(TH),MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0003 146-1211-0553-23 UMMI HABIBA KHATUN 7.181377 415 SCSC

233146-11-0004 146-1212-0550-23 JAYASHREE DAS 6.286330 416 SCSC

233146-11-0005 146-1215-0549-23 SIMA SULTANA 417 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1(TH),BOTM-SEC-1(TH),MCEM-

MN-1(TH)

SNC

233146-11-0006 146-1211-0409-23 SHREYA BANERJEE 7.029369 418 SCSC

233146-11-0007 146-1211-0581-23 FALGUNI DEY 7.181377 419 SCSC

233146-11-0008 146-1215-0406-23 BARIS HASAN 6.648349 420 SCSC

233146-11-0009 146-1215-0407-23 JASMIN KHATUN 421 SNC    

CEMM-DSCC-1(TH),CEMM-SEC-1(TH),MPHS-

MN-1(TH)

SNC

233146-11-0010 146-1211-0439-23 SHREYA DAS 6.648349 422 SCSC

233146-11-0011 146-1211-0447-23 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 6.914363 423 SCSC

233146-11-0012 146-1211-0516-23 ANUSHA BHOWMICK 7.067371 424 SCSC

233146-11-0013 146-1211-0520-23 SRIJA TALUKDER 7.771408 425 SCSC

233146-11-0014 146-1211-0566-23 IPSITA DAS 426 SNC    

ECOM-DSCC-1(TH),ECOM-SEC-1(TH),MMTH-

MN-1(TH)

SNC

233146-11-0015 146-1211-0573-23 SENJUTI DASGUPTA 7.371387 427 SCSC

233146-11-0016 146-1212-0522-23 PRITHA SAHA 8.400441 428 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

233146-11-0017 146-1214-0565-23 SOHINI BHUIYA 6.991367 429 SCSC

233146-11-0018 146-1214-0569-23 ADRIJA SANTRA 6.419337 430 SCSC

233146-11-0019 213-1211-0426-21 POULAMI PAL 8.971471 431 SCSC

233146-11-0020 146-1211-0496-23 DIPANNITA BHATTACHARYA 8.743459 432 SCSC

233146-11-0021 146-1211-0497-23 ANANYA BAGCHI 7.467392 433 SCSC

233146-11-0022 146-1211-0504-23 SANJANA GUHA NEOGI 8.038422 434 SCSC

233146-11-0023 146-1211-0509-23 SUBHECHCHHA MAJI 7.772408 435 SCSC

233146-11-0024 146-1211-0511-23 HISHMA FAREAH 8.419442 436 SCSC

233146-11-0025 146-1212-0491-23 SILVIA SARKAR 437 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0026 146-1212-0493-23 PAYEL BAYEN 438 SNC    

MCBM-DSCC-1(TH),MCBM-SEC-1,MCEM-MN-1

(TH)

SNC

233146-11-0027 146-1212-0505-23 ANWESHA GOLDER 8.190430 439 SCSC

233146-11-0029 146-1214-0492-23 ANANYA DEBNATH 8.210431 440 SCSC

233146-11-0030 146-1215-0490-23 SNEHA FATEMA 441 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0031 146-1215-0508-23 AMINA KHATUN 7.410389 442 SCSC

233146-11-0032 146-1211-0460-23 SASWATI GHOSH 6.495341 443 SCSC

233146-11-0033 146-1211-0470-23 SHIKHA DAS 7.238380 444 SCSC

233146-11-0034 146-1211-0477-23 NASIFA KHATUN 7.448391 445 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

233146-11-0035 146-1211-0484-23 MAHENOOR FATMA 6.438338 446 SCSC

233146-11-0036 146-1212-0479-23 ALIVA DHALI 447 SNC    

MPHS-MN-1(TH),MTHM-DSCC-1(TH),MTHM-S

EC-1(TH)

SNC

233146-11-0037 146-1215-0472-23 MST FARHANA AKHTAR 7.372387 448 SCSC

233146-11-0038 146-1215-0483-23 DARAKSHA YUSUF 6.914363 449 SCSC

233146-11-0039 146-1215-0485-23 MUSKAN BEGAM 450 SNC    MPHS-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0040 146-1211-0461-23 SADIQUA KHANAM 451 SNC    PHSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0041 146-1211-0469-23 GARGI MITRA 7.409389 452 SCSC

233146-11-0042 146-1212-0527-23 AHERI DAS 7.524395 453 SCSC

233146-11-0043 146-1212-0530-23 ANANDITA MONDAL 6.629348 454 SCSC

233146-11-0044 146-1214-0534-23 MRITTIKA MAITY 7.829411 455 SCSC

233146-11-0046 146-1215-0529-23 TANIA NASRIN 456 SNC    STSM-SEC-1(PR)SNC

233146-11-0047 146-1215-0537-23 UMMAY SHALMA 457 SNC    STSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0048 146-1211-0424-23 TIYASHA PAUL 8.000420 458 SCSC

233146-11-0049 146-1211-0427-23 KOUSHANI GHOSH 8.876466 459 SCSC

233146-11-0051 146-1211-0433-23 ABHISHIKTA BHATTACHERJEE 460 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH),ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0052 146-1211-0436-23 CHANDRIMA KAR 461 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0053 146-1211-0437-23 SK ROSHNI 7.162376 462 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

233146-11-0054 146-1211-0442-23 SAHIBA TARIQUE 463 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH),ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0055 146-1211-0444-23 LAGHIMA SRIVASTAVA 464 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0056 146-1211-0445-23 AALIAH SHAMS 465 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH),ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0057 146-1211-0446-23 FATIMA SHAHEEN 7.981419 466 SCSC

233146-11-0058 146-1212-0425-23 ANURUPA ROY 467 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0059 146-1212-0426-23 RIYANK SARDAR 468 SNC    ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0060 146-1213-0435-23 ANANDITA LAKRA 7.276382 469 SCSC

233146-11-0061 146-1213-0451-23 SUSMITA HANSDA 470 SNC    ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0062 146-1214-0450-23 PRAXIMA RANA 471 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH),ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0063 146-1215-0429-23 SK HABIBA 6.648349 472 SCSC

233146-11-0064 146-1215-0434-23 KAYKASA KHATUN 7.886414 473 SCSC

233146-11-0065 146-1215-0443-23 SANIA AHMED 474 SNC    ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0066 146-1215-0449-23 MILI SHAIK 8.933469 475 SCSC

233146-11-0067 134-1212-0335-22 SHARMISTHA PAIK 476 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0068 613-1211-0284-22 SOMALIKA PRAMANIK 7.524395 477 SCSC

233146-11-0069 135-1211-0455-22 SUDIPTA MONDAL 478 SNC    MTHM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0070 221-1211-0283-21 TANIYA POLLEY 7.695404 479 SCSC

233146-11-0071 146-1211-0498-22 NAFISA AZAD 480 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH),ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

233146-11-0072 146-1211-0655-23 DEEPTI POREL 7.771408 481 SCSC

233146-11-0073 146-1211-0656-23 NANDINI BOSE 5.981314 482 SCSC

233146-11-0074 146-1211-0660-23 SRIJANI GANGULY 483 SNC    STSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0075 146-1211-0654-23 DARAKHSHAN RAHMAT 484 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH),ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0077 146-1211-0811-23 MUBASHIRAH JAHAN 485 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1,BOTM-SEC-1(TH),MCEM-MN-1(

TH)

SNC

233146-11-0078 146-1211-0835-23 ANAM KHATOON 486 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1(TH),BOTM-SEC-1(TH),MCEM-

MN-1(TH)

SNC

233146-11-0079 146-1211-0813-23 ANUSHKA GUPTA 487 SNC    MMTH-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0080 146-1212-0812-23 MANISHITA MAJI 6.076319 488 SCSC

233146-11-0081 146-1211-0804-23 TISHA KAR 489 SNC    MMTH-MN-1(TH),PHSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-11-0082 146-1215-0807-23 SHIFA HOSSAIN 7.943417 490 SCSC

233146-11-0083 146-1215-0808-23 AFRIN SULTANA 491 SNC    

PLSD-IDC-1(TH),STSM-DSCC-1(TH),STSM-SE

C-1(PR)

SNC

233146-11-0084 146-1215-0662-23 SAENA KHATOON 7.410389 492 SCSC

233146-11-0085 146-2211-0839-23 RIPA PAUL 493 SNC    

ECOM-DSCC-1(TH),ECOM-SEC-1(TH),MMTH-

MN-1

SNC

233146-11-0086 146-1211-0838-23 SADIYA TABASSUM 7.657402 494 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

233146-21-0002 146-1111-0555-23 CHOWDHURY SAZZADUR RAHAMAN 495 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1,BOTM-SEC-1,MCEM-MN-1

SNC

233146-21-0003 146-1111-0556-23 SK SHOVAN ALI 496 SNC    BOTM-DSCC-1(PR),BOTM-SEC-1SNC

233146-21-0004 146-1111-0576-23 SOHEL AKHTAR 497 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0008 146-1115-0554-23 NASIM ALI 498 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0009 146-1115-0557-23 ZEESHAN AHMED 499 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1,BOTM-SEC-1,CONS-CVAC-1.2,

ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MCBD-IDC-1(TU

),MCEM-MN-1

SNC

233146-21-0010 146-1115-0558-23 AYESMAN MONDAL 500 SNC    BOTM-DSCC-1(TH),BOTM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0011 146-1115-0561-23 TOUFIK ISLAM 501 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1(TH),BOTM-SEC-1(TH),MCEM-

MN-1(TH)

SNC

233146-21-0012 146-1115-0562-23 MAMAN MONDAL 502 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1,BOTM-SEC-1(TH),MCEM-MN-1(

TH)

SNC

233146-21-0013 146-1115-0563-23 ABDUL KASHIM 503 SNC    

BOTM-DSCC-1,BOTM-SEC-1,MCEM-MN-1

SNC

233146-21-0014 146-1111-0411-23 AKASH DATTA 504 SNC    

CEMM-DSCC-1,CEMM-SEC-1(TH),CONS-CVAC

-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MPHS-MN-1

SNC

233146-21-0015 146-1111-0416-23 SK KASHYAFUR RAHAMAN 505 SNC    CEMM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0016 146-1111-0417-23 MAHAMMAD MARUF KHAN 506 SNC    CEMM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0017 146-1111-0419-23 MD PERVEEZ MAHATAB KHAN 507 SNC    CEMM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0019 146-1112-0580-23 SUBHAJIT MANDAL 6.457339 508 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

233146-21-0020 146-1114-0408-23 SRIJAN SEN 7.200378 509 SCSC

233146-21-0022 146-1115-0405-23 KAMRAN ALI 510 SNC    

CEMM-DSCC-1(TH),CEMM-SEC-1(TH),MPHS-

MN-1(TH)

SNC

233146-21-0023 146-1115-0410-23 SAEED ANWAR 511 SNC    CEMM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0024 146-1115-0412-23 TAJ AJIJ AHMED MOLLA 512 SNC    CEMM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0025 146-1115-0413-23 RAKIBUL ISLAM 513 SNC    CEMM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0026 146-1115-0414-23 HASIF MOLLA 514 SNC    

CEMM-DSCC-1(TH),CEMM-SEC-1(TH),CONS-C

VAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

SNC

233146-21-0028 146-1115-0421-23 MD MOHIUDDIN 515 SNC    CEMM-SEC-1(TH),MPHS-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0029 146-1115-0422-23 MD ARIF REJA 516 SNC    

CEMM-DSCC-1,CEMM-SEC-1,CONS-CVAC-1.2,

ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MPHS-MN-1,ZO

OD-IDC-1

SNC

233146-21-0030 146-1115-0578-23 MOJAHEDUL ISLAM 517 SNC    CEMM-DSCC-1(TH),CEMM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0032 146-1111-0518-23 SIDDHARTHA PAL 6.952365 518 SCSC

233146-21-0033 146-1111-0519-23 SNEHASIS HALDAR 6.190325 519 SCSC

233146-21-0034 146-1111-0521-23 SUBHAM DUTTA 8.457444 520 SCSC

233146-21-0035 146-1111-0523-23 SIBTAIN RAZA 521 SNC    ECOM-DSCC-1(TH),ECOM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0037 146-1111-0525-23 PRIYAM BANERJEE 7.752407 522 SCSC

233146-21-0038 146-1111-0570-23 SNEHAMAY GURIA 6.533343 523 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

233146-21-0039 146-1111-0572-23 MD AZAAN KHAN 524 SNC    ECOM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0040 146-1111-0574-23 BISHAN DAS 525 SNC    ECOM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0041 146-1111-0575-23 RISHAV CHAKRABARTI 7.676403 526 SCSC

233146-21-0042 146-1112-0567-23 SUDIP KHAN 527 SNC    ECOM-DSCC-1(TH),MMTH-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0043 146-1112-0568-23 SUBHADIP MALI 5.810305 528 SCSC

233146-21-0044 146-1114-0517-23 SRINJAY GARAI 6.952365 529 SCSC

233146-21-0045 146-1115-0571-23 DANYAL MUSTAFA 530 SNC    

ECOM-DSCC-1(TH),ECOM-SEC-1(TH),MMTH-

MN-1(TH)

SNC

233146-21-0046 146-1111-0499-23 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY 8.000420 531 SCSC

233146-21-0047 146-1111-0501-23 SAYANTAN SARKAR 7.638401 532 SCSC

233146-21-0048 146-1111-0506-23 ANIRBAN SHEE 533 SNC    

MCBM-DSCC-1(TH),MCBM-SEC-1,MCEM-MN-1

(TH)

SNC

233146-21-0049 146-1111-0513-23 ANKIT PAL 534 SNC    MCBM-SEC-1,MCEM-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0050 146-1112-0498-23 SAGNIK BISWAS 7.257381 535 SCSC

233146-21-0051 146-1112-0500-23 UDIT MAJUMDER 7.428390 536 SCSC

233146-21-0052 146-1112-0502-23 MANOB CHOUDHURY 537 SNC    MCBM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0054 146-1114-0510-23 RAJU MONDAL 538 SNC    MCBM-SEC-1SNC

233146-21-0055 146-1115-0495-23 NISAR A MEMON 6.057318 539 SCSC

233146-21-0056 146-1115-0507-23 ATIKUR RAHAMAN 6.419337 540 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

233146-21-0057 146-1115-0560-23 SAHADAT ISLAM 541 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,MCBM-DSCC-1,MCBM-SEC-1,MCEM-MN-1,ST

SD-IDC-1

SNC

233146-21-0060 146-1111-0457-23 SAANWAY DUTTA 8.800462 542 SCSC

233146-21-0062 146-1111-0467-23 ABU SUFIAN 6.609347 543 SCSC

233146-21-0063 146-1111-0476-23 SUBHAYAN ADHIKARY 544 SNC    MTHM-DSCC-1(TH),MTHM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0064 146-1111-0582-23 MUZAMMIL HOSSAIN 545 SNC    

ECOD-IDC-1,MPHS-MN-1,MTHM-DSCC-1(TH),

MTHM-SEC-1(TH)

SNC

233146-21-0066 146-1112-0458-23 JAYASURYA PRASAD SHARMA 7.105373 546 SCSC

233146-21-0068 146-1114-0462-23 ROHAN MONDAL 547 SNC    MTHM-DSCC-1(TH),MTHM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0069 146-1114-0463-23 MUKLESH KHAN 5.505289 548 SCSC

233146-21-0070 146-1114-0473-23 PRITAM GHOSH 7.905415 549 SCSC

233146-21-0071 146-1114-0474-23 SWADHIN KHAN 7.048370 550 SCSC

233146-21-0072 146-1115-0455-23 SK SABIR ALAM 551 SNC    MTHM-DSCC-1(TH),MTHM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0073 146-1115-0481-23 AHESAN AHAMED 552 SNC    MTHM-DSCC-1(TH),MTHM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0076 146-1111-0471-23 SAMRIDDHA CHAKRA 8.305436 553 SCSC

233146-21-0077 146-1111-0475-23 SANDIPAN DAS 8.438443 554 SCSC

233146-21-0078 146-1111-0478-23 ARIN SAHANI MONDAL 555 SNC    PHSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0079 146-1111-0480-23 FAEAJ KABIR 556 SNC    PHSM-DSCC-1(TH),PHSM-SEC-1SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

233146-21-0081 146-1111-0486-23 DEBDIP ROY 557 SNC    PHSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0082 146-1111-0487-23 SAMIR AKTAR 558 SNC    

MMTH-MN-1(TH),PHSM-DSCC-1(TH),PHSM-SE

C-1

SNC

233146-21-0083 146-1111-0577-23 SOUVIK PODDER 7.562397 559 SCSC

233146-21-0085 146-1112-0466-23 SHOUVIK BAPARI 560 SNC    

PHSM-DSCC-1(TH),PHSM-SEC-1,PLSD-IDC-1(

TH)

SNC

233146-21-0086 146-1112-0468-23 BINAYAK SARDAR 561 SNC    PHSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0087 146-1112-0543-23 ADARSHA MANDAL 562 SNC    PHSM-DSCC-1(TH),PHSM-SEC-1SNC

233146-21-0088 146-1115-0423-23 MD AMAN BISWAS 563 SNC    

MMTH-MN-1(TH),PHSM-DSCC-1(TH),PHSM-SE

C-1

SNC

233146-21-0089 146-1115-0459-23 JAHIDUL ISLAM 564 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,MMTH-MN-1(TH),PHSM-DSCC-1,PHSM-SEC-1

SNC

233146-21-0090 544-1115-1348-22 MUSTAQUE AHMED MALLICK 565 SNC    

MMTH-MN-1(TH),PHSM-DSCC-1(TH),PHSM-SE

C-1

SNC

233146-21-0091 146-1115-0544-23 MD HARIS HALDER 566 SNC    MMTH-MN-1(TH),PHSM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0093 A01-1112-0713-22 ARINDAM PARIA 567 SNC    STSM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0094 146-1111-0531-23 AMITAVA SADHUKHAN 8.133427 568 SCSC

233146-21-0095 146-1111-0532-23 ARGHYA MAJI 5.771303 569 SCSC

233146-21-0096 146-1111-0535-23 JOYJIT ROY 570 SNC    STSM-SEC-1(PR)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

233146-21-0097 146-1111-0536-23 PRITAM DAS 7.410389 571 SCSC

233146-21-0098 146-1111-0539-23 PROJESH PAUL 7.962418 572 SCSC

233146-21-0099 146-1111-0542-23 PRIYAM GHOSE 7.486393 573 SCSC

233146-21-0101 146-1112-0538-23 JOY PRAMANICK 6.419337 574 SCSC

233146-21-0102 146-1114-0515-23 ARITRA BISHNU 7.028369 575 SCSC

233146-21-0103 146-1114-0541-23 KANU PAUL 5.524290 576 SCSC

233146-21-0104 146-1115-0533-23 TOHEED ASHRAF 577 SNC    STSM-SEC-1SNC

233146-21-0105 146-1111-0430-23 ANIK MAJUMDAR 578 SNC    ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0106 146-1111-0438-23 SOHAM GHOSH 7.086372 579 SCSC

233146-21-0107 146-1111-0440-23 IMRAN SARKAR 6.667350 580 SCSC

233146-21-0108 146-1111-0448-23 TALHAH AHMED 6.895362 581 SCSC

233146-21-0109 146-1111-0454-23 MRINMOY BAIDYA 582 SNC    MCEM-MN-1(TH),ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0110 146-1112-0431-23 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 583 SNC    ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0111 146-1112-0432-23 ARPAN NASKAR 6.743354 584 SCSC

233146-21-0112 146-1112-0441-23 PROVAHA DAS 7.676403 585 SCSC

233146-21-0113 146-1112-0453-23 SANKET SARKAR 6.838359 586 SCSC

233146-21-0114 146-1115-0452-23 IMTIAZ ALAM 587 SNC    

MCEM-MN-1(PR),ZOOM-DSCC-1,ZOOM-SEC-1

(PR)

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

233146-21-0116 146-1111-0146-22 SOUMEN BHATTACHARJYA 8.724458 588 SCSC

233146-21-0117 012-1112-1230-22 SOUVIK KUMAR MANDAL 7.810410 589 SCSC

233146-21-0118 052-1112-0479-22 SWASTIK NASKAR 590 SNC    MCBM-DSCC-1(TH),MCBM-SEC-1SNC

233146-21-0119 146-1111-0653-23 RAHUL MAITY 7.086372 591 SCSC

233146-21-0120 146-1111-0658-23 SK TARIF AZIZ 592 SNC    ECOM-DSCC-1(TH),ECOM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0121 146-1111-0659-23 SAMBADITYA MUKHERJEE 6.305331 593 SCSC

233146-21-0122 146-1111-0661-23 FARHAN JAVED 594 SNC    ECOM-SEC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0123 146-1114-0657-23 ARITRA SARKAR 595 SNC    ECOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0125 146-1113-0736-23 KRITURAJ ORAON 596 SNC    ZOOM-DSCC-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0126 146-1111-0806-23 ANUBHAB BASU 597 SNC    MMTH-MN-1(TH)SNC

233146-21-0127 146-1111-0814-23 SOUMYAJIT DAS 6.914363 598 SCSC

233146-21-0128 146-1111-0805-23 SWASTIK MAITI 7.981419 599 SCSC

233146-21-0129 146-1111-0802-23 SOUGHATA DEB 600 SNC    

MPHS-MN-1(TH),MTHM-DSCC-1(TH),MTHM-S

EC-1(TH)

SNC

233146-21-0130 146-1111-0803-23 SAQLAIN NAWSHAD 601 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MTHM-DSCC

-1(TH),MTHM-SEC-1(TH)

SNC

233146-21-0131 146-1111-0809-23 PRITHWIS GUPTA 7.238380 602 SCSC

233146-21-0132 146-1111-0810-23 SUPRATIM AICH 7.848412 603 SCSC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Three Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-12-0001 146-1211-0588-23 WASFIYA TASNIM 604 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0002 146-1211-0589-23 NAZIA HASSAN 605 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0003 146-1211-0591-23 ASIA PARVEEN 606 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0004 146-1211-0592-23 NEHA PARVEEN 607 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0005 146-1211-0593-23 MAHJABEEN PARVEEN 608 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0006 146-1211-0594-23 SAIMA KHATOON 609 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0007 146-1211-0595-23 SOFIA FARID 610 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0008 146-1211-0596-23 SHAILA BABER 611 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-12-0009 146-1211-0597-23 TAIYABA SARWAT 612 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0010 146-1211-0600-23 KHUSHNUMA BEGUM 613 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0011 146-1211-0601-23 BUSHRA KHATOON 614 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0012 146-1211-0602-23 SHAHNAZ AKHTAR 615 SNC    

MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH),PERD-IDC-1(

TU)

SNC

232146-12-0013 146-1211-0605-23 AYESHA KAUSAR 616 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0014 146-1211-0606-23 KAHKASHAN ANJUM 617 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-12-0015 146-1211-0607-23 AMRIN PARVEEN 618 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-12-0016 146-1211-0608-23 SHAIFA KHATOON 619 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0017 146-1211-0609-23 NAHID PARVEEN 620 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0018 146-1211-0610-23 KAUSARI KHATOON 621 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0020 146-1211-0613-23 FIRDOUS TABASSUM 622 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-12-0021 146-1211-0614-23 SADIA KHATOON 623 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0022 146-1211-0615-23 RAFAT JAHAN 624 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0023 146-1211-0634-23 ZOYA BEGUM 625 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0024 146-1211-0636-23 SAHINA PARVEEN 626 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0025 146-1211-0637-23 IQRA PARVEEN 627 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0027 146-1211-0640-23 NURJAHAN PARVEEN 628 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0028 146-1211-0642-23 CHANDNI KHATOON 629 SNC    

MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH),PERD-IDC-1(

TU)

SNC

232146-12-0029 146-1211-0643-23 KAHKASHA NAZ 630 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0030 146-1211-0645-23 MARIAM REYAZ 631 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0032 146-1211-0619-23 RAHAT BANU 632 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0033 146-1211-0620-23 NEHA PARVEEN 633 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0034 146-1211-0622-23 RESHMA KHATOON 634 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0035 146-1211-0623-23 KHAINATH PARVEEN 635 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-12-0036 146-1211-0625-23 RESHAM FEROZ 636 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0037 146-1211-0626-23 SAIBA PARVEEN 637 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0038 146-1211-0627-23 SAIBA KHATOON 638 SNC    MLUR-CC-1SNC

232146-12-0039 146-1211-0629-23 SANA HUSSAIN 639 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0040 146-1211-0632-23 SHAMIRA KHATOON 640 SNC    ENGC-AEC-1,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0041 146-1211-0633-23 GULFASHAN SHAMIM 641 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0042 146-1211-0726-23 SAJDA KHATOON 642 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-12-0043 146-1211-0734-23 RAFIKA ALI KHAN 643 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0044 146-1211-0690-23 INSHA AZAD 644 SNC    

ARBD-IDC-1,CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ML

UR-CC-1,MPER-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-12-0045 146-1211-0691-23 DARAKSHA MOHSIN 645 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0046 146-1211-0695-23 ZEBA MUSKAN 646 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0047 146-1211-0696-23 TAHSEEN FAREEN 647 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0048 146-1211-0704-23 ALISHA ALAM 648 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0050 146-1211-0707-23 RUKU JALAL 649 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0051 146-1211-0708-23 RAFAT JAHAN 650 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0052 146-1211-0709-23 FOUZIA FAIYAZ 651 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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MARKS
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/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Female

232146-12-0053 146-1211-0712-23 DARAKHSHAN PARVEEN 652 SNC    

MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(TH),PLSD-IDC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-12-0054 146-1211-0713-23 SHABINA KHATOON 653 SNC    MLUR-CC-1SNC

232146-12-0055 146-1211-0718-23 YASMIN KHATOON 654 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0056 146-1211-0719-23 SABNAM KHATOON 655 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0057 146-1211-0720-23 NOZHAT PARVEEN 656 SNC    ARBD-IDC-1,MLUR-CC-1SNC

232146-12-0058 146-1211-0725-23 ARFA KHATOON 657 SNC    MLUR-CC-1,MPER-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0059 146-1211-0729-23 JAINAB PARVEEN 658 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0060 146-1215-0716-23 SHABNAM YASMIN 659 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0061 146-1215-0717-23 SHAHANA BEGUM 660 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0062 146-1211-0821-23 SHAILLA KHAN 661 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0063 146-1211-0826-23 ZAINAB PARVEEN 662 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0064 146-1215-0820-23 GAUSIA JAHAN 663 SNC    MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0065 146-1211-0823-23 KHUSNUMA NAAZ 664 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0066 146-1211-0824-23 RAINA AMIN 665 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-12-0067 146-1211-0825-23 ZEBA PARVEEN 666 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ECOD-IDC-1,MLUR-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-12-0068 146-1211-0827-23 SAIMA PARVEEN 667 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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College : 

SRL

NO.
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NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-22-0001 146-1111-0586-23 SAHAIM SK 6.590346 668 SCSC

232146-22-0002 146-1111-0587-23 YASIR ADNAN 669 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0003 146-1111-0590-23 SK LARAIB 670 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0004 146-1111-0599-23 FURKAN KHAN 671 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0006 146-1111-0604-23 SHAHNAWAZ AHMED 672 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0007 146-1111-0611-23 SK AURANGZEB 673 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0008 146-1111-0617-23 ABUL HOSSAIN SARDAR 674 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MARB-SEC-1(TH),MBGN-CC-

1,SAND-IDC-1

SNC

232146-22-0009 146-1111-0635-23 FARHAD HOSSAIN 675 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,LISD-IDC-1,MA

RB-CC-1(TH),MARB-SEC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1

SNC

232146-22-0010 146-1111-0639-23 MD IRSHAD 676 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0011 146-1111-0641-23 MD AYAN 677 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MARB-CC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1,

PLSD-IDC-1

SNC

232146-22-0012 146-1111-0644-23 SHAHID REYAZ 678 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1,PLSD-IDC-1

SNC

232146-22-0013 146-1115-0598-23 MD SARFARAZ ALAM 679 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0014 146-1111-0618-23 SHOAIB PARVEZ 680 SNC    MLUR-CC-1SNC

232146-22-0017 146-1115-0621-23 MD ASHFAQUE 681 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ECOD-IDC-1(TH),MLUR-CC-1(

TH),MPER-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0018 146-1115-0630-23 MD EHTESHAM HASAN 682 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-22-0019 146-1115-0631-23 MD SHOAIB SOHAIL 683 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0020 146-1111-0692-23 MD ADNAN 684 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0021 146-1111-0693-23 MD SHAHNAWAZ 685 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0022 146-1111-0694-23 MD SHAHZADA 686 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH),PLSD-IDC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-22-0023 146-1111-0697-23 SHAHJAAN IRSHAD 687 SNC    CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0024 146-1111-0698-23 AMZAD KHAN 688 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-22-0025 146-1111-0699-23 MD SHABAZ AHMED 689 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0026 146-1111-0700-23 MD REHAN 690 SNC    MLUR-CC-1SNC

232146-22-0027 146-1111-0701-23 MD KAIF 691 SNC    MLUR-CC-1(TH)SNC

232146-22-0028 146-1111-0703-23 HOZAIFFA ALAM 692 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,LISD-IDC-1,MLUR-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0029 146-1111-0706-23 ZEESHAN ALI 693 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(TH),MPER-SEC-

1

SNC

232146-22-0030 146-1111-0711-23 MOHAMMAD FIAZAN 694 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-22-0032 146-1111-0715-23 MD ALAM 695 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial



University of Calcutta Page 45 of 46

College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Three Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2023 ( Under CCF, 2022 )

College : 

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION 

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-22-0033 146-1111-0721-23 AFTAB ALAM 696 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1,

PLSD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0034 146-1111-0722-23 TAHIR SALAHUDDIN ANSARI 697 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1

SNC

232146-22-0036 146-1111-0724-23 AATIF MUSHTAQUE 698 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH),MPER-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0037 146-1111-0728-23 MD RAQUIB 699 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-22-0038 146-1111-0730-23 SOHIL MUJID 700 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH),MPER-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0039 146-1111-0731-23 NAZIM AKRAM 701 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-22-0040 146-1111-0732-23 MD FARDEEN 702 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1

SNC

232146-22-0042 146-1115-0702-23 SHAHID NAYEEM 703 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,MLUR-CC-1(TH),MPER-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-22-0043 146-1115-0710-23 MD RAUNAQUE ANSARI 704 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

232146-22-0044 146-1115-0727-23 MD KALAM 705 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH),PLSD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0045 146-1111-0784-23 MD MURTUZA 706 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH)

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial
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146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE Male

232146-22-0046 146-1111-0785-23 AIYAZ HUSSAIN 707 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENGC-AEC-1,ENVS-CVAC-1.1

,MLUR-CC-1,MPER-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0048 146-1111-0822-23 MD FARIDUR RAHMAN 708 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MARB-CC-1(

TH),MLUR-CC-1(TH)

SNC

232146-22-0049 146-1111-0828-23 MD ALTAMASH 709 SNC    

CONS-CVAC-1.2,ENVS-CVAC-1.1,MLUR-CC-1(

TH),PLSD-IDC-1(TH)

SNC

SC: Semester Cleared, SNC: Semester Not Cleared, INC: Incomplete, R.A. : Reported Against,R.W. : Result Withheld, TH: Theoretical, PR: Practical, TU: Tutorial


